KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(3) 2612/05

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice
No. of vacancies remaining

PENDING TURNS

Village Extension Officer Gr. II
Rural Development

10/06/13

2 Anticipated vacancies (out of which one
vacancy was advised on 03.08.13)

05/12/13

1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.1.15

TPO MR III 24 SC, MR II1 26 M
NCA Nil
NJD Nil

Thrown out Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR III 27 OC already filled up.

SL Rank . Rotation as approved
No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks
MR III 28 E TPO to keep 50% rule
1 |Jayakumar S 279 - MR III 29 OC
S.B Sadanam, Anakunnam,
Pallickal P.O, Kilimanoor,
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin — 695 604
OC/BC Position
oC BC PH NJD Total
Previous 48 48 3 194 293
Present 1 - - - 1
Grand Total 49 48 3 194 294
DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
TPO — MR 11T 24 SC, MR 111 26 M, MR II1 28 E
for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE,

akhila
06.12.2013

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	Nil
	Nil
	Community
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	48
	48
	3
	194
	293
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	49
	48
	3
	194
	294



