# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(3) 2612/05

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post Name of Department	:	Village Extension Officer Gr. II Rural Development
Date of receipt of the vacancy	:	10/06/13
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 Anticipated vacancies (out of which one
_		vacancy was advised on 03.08.13)
Date of Advice	:	05/12/13
No. of vacancies remaining	:	1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.1.15

PENDING TURNS						
ТРО	:	MR III 24 SC, MR III 26 M				
NCA	:	Nil				
NJD	:	Nil				
Thrown out	:	Nil				

#### Main Rotation stands at **MR III 27 OC** already filled up.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
	MR III 28 E TPO to keep 50% rule									
1	1 Jayakumar S S.B Sadanam, Anakunnam, Pallickal P.O, Kilimanoor, Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 604		-	MR III 29 OC						

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	РН	NJD	Total
Previous	48	48	3	194	293
Present	1	-	-	-	1
Grand Total	49	48	3	194	294

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

TPO – MR III 24 SC, MR III 26 M, MR III 28 E

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM